Opportunities Available

Department/Unit

Description

Virtual
Interview

In-Person
Interview

In-Person
Job Shadow

Email

Administration

Plan, direct and coordinate
health service

Brittany.Leinen@unitypoint.org

Dietitian

Counsel patients on the use of
food and nutrition to promote
health and manage disease and
advise patients on what to eat to
lead a healthy lifestyle

DM_learnerdietitian@unitypoint.org

Dining Services

Prepares and serves food to
patients, family members,
visitors and hospital team
members

Madalyn.Craigmile@unitypoint.org

Environmental Services

Provides maintenance of a safe
and sanitary hospital including
daily cleaning throughout the
hospital included patient and
exam rooms

DM_learnerenvironmentalservices@unitypoint.org

Laboratory

Performs lab tests for patients as
ordered by physicians

DM_learnerlaboratory@unitypoint.org

Nursing-ICU

Provides specialized care for
critically ill adult patients.

Jillana.Valbracht@unitypoint.org

Nursing — Powell 3

Provides specialized oncology
care to patients and their
families who have been
diagnosed with cancer.

Rachael.Johnson@unitypoint.org
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Nursing - West 3

Med/Surg floor that also provides
specialized care for patients who
have undergone an orthopedic
surgery including a total hip or
total knee replacement. Close
collaboration with the
orthopedic surgeons to provide
high quality care.

Heather.Mason@unitypoint.org

Nursing - West 4

A 30-bed unit that cares for post-
op ortho/spine patients and
variety of patients who seek
medical care though the
emergency department. We care
for patients on remote telemetry
and work in collaboration with
our virtual nursing team.

Ashley.Dominguez@unitypoint.org

Nursing — Younker 5

Provides direct patient care to
medical/surgical patients in an
acute care setting. Specializesin
renal/urology/kidney transplant
patients.

Allison.Joseph@unitypoint.org

Nursing — Younker 7

A 22-bed general medicine floor
with a diverse patient
population. Patients experience
a wide variety of acute or chronic
medical problems including but
not limited to sepsis, pulmonary
diagnoses, diabetes, heart
failure, and electrolyte
imbalances.

Lidia.argueta@unitypoint.org

Nursing — 3 East

Caring for patients with a variety
of diagnoses including
respiratory, gastroenterology,
endocrinology, infectious
disease, and stroke.

Katlynn.tebo@unitypoint.org

Provide patient education and
counseling on drug safety,

DM_learnerpharmacy@unitypoint.org
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Pharmacy

medication review and dispense
medications

Radiology

Allimaging technologies
including x-ray and ultrasound

DM_learnerradiology@unitypoint.org

Radiation Oncology

Radiation therapy is a cancer
treatment that uses high doses
of radiation to kill cancer cells
and shrink tumors. Radiation
therapists are key healthcare
professionals in this field who
play a crucial role in cancer care
by administering radiation
therapy to patients. They work
closely with radiation
oncologists and other members
of the healthcare team to ensure
safe, accurate, and
compassionate treatment.

Kendra.Flores@unitypoint.org
Alex.Flora@unitypoint.org

Respiratory Care

Ventilator support and
associated services in the
administration of oxygen and
certain drugs through inhalation

David.Blake@unitypoint.org

Therapies

Physical Therapy, Occupational
Therapy and Speech-Language
Pathology. Provide therapy to
injured or ill patients to improve
movement, communication
and/or to manage pain usually in
the areas of preventative care,
rehabilitation and treatment of
chronic conditions

DM_learnertherapies@unitypoint.org

Transport

Moves patients throughout the
hospital in a safe and efficient
manner. Also, responds to

Allen.Enderton@unitypoint.org
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Traumas, Medical alerts, and
other emergent situations.

Volunteer Services

For individuals interested in
Volunteer Management; observe
daily tasks for onboarding,
training, and utilization of
volunteers throughout a hospital
setting

DM_learnervolunteerservices@unitypoint.org

Wellness

Provide support and education
to team members on health,
wellbeing and fitness programs

DM_learnerwellness@unitypoint.org
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